
Krautzberger
Garanti: 12 ay
Bu ürüne ait Türkiye
içi kapı teslim fiyat ve
teslim süresi içeren
teklifimizi almak için
info@yursat.com.tr
e-posta adresine
başvuru yapabilir ya
da ayrıntılı bilgi için
+90 224 240 03 04
numaralı
telefonumuzdan
bizlere ulaşabilirsiniz.
Krautzberger
Markası, tedarik
süresi için lütfen
bizimle iletişime
geçiniz. 

Firmamız Krautzberger Türkiye
Distribütörü veya temsilcisi
değildir. Firmamız sipariş
durumunda, belirtilen
ürünlerde sadece Orjinal ve
yeni ürün teklifi sunmaktadır.
Bu sitede gösterilen Özel
marka adları ve ticari markalar
ilgili sahiplerinin
mülkiyetindedir, talep
durumunda kaldırılmaktadır.

Ürün Açıklama

200-0426

closure part with needle stroke adjustment with 2 regulators for flat and
round jet air, grid spring Atomizing air connection with plug-in screw
connection MS/nickel-plated for hose with 8 mm outer diameter Control
air connection with plug-in fitting MS/nickel-plated for hose with 6 mm
outer diameter Head part, stainless steel with 2 material connections,
1/8" IG Material connection right: Closed stainless steel Material
connection left: double nipple AG1/8" to AG1/8", stainless steel Needle
packing: Seal UHMW XLINE air nozzle flat/round jet XMFR-K 0.5 mm,
aluminum anodized Material nozzle, type flat / round jet with cap,
stainless steel 0.5 mm Material needle: 0.5 standard with tool set
without retaining bolts Documentation in German Automatic spray gun M
18

010-0455 Diaphragm, PTFE / NBR complete with male thread pin

010-0030

010-0031

010-0033

010-0034

010-0145

010-0184

010-0204

010-0332
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010-0451

010-0494

-010-0635

030-0036

030-1037

030-1039

030-1895

030-1896

030-1904

040-0576

040-0581

040-0680

040-1197

0500-090-1384

050-0645

050-0662

050-0664

050-2

060-0840

070-0283

070-1213

070-1215

080-0025

080-1429

090-0070

090-0087,

090-0164

090-1127

090-1585

1000-050-0648

1000-060-0234

1050-090-1127

200-0108

200-0129

closure part with needle stroke adjustment with 2 regulators for flat and
round jet air, grid spring Atomizing air connection with plug-in screw
connection MS/nickel-plated for hose with 8 mm outer diameter Control
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200-0426-

air connection with plug-in fitting MS/nickel-plated for hose with 6 mm
outer diameter Head part, stainless steel with 2 material connections,
1/8" IG Material connection right: Closed stainless steel Material
connection left: double nipple AG1/8" to AG1/8", stainless steel Needle
packing: Seal UHMW XLINE air nozzle flat/round jet XMFR-K 0.5 mm,
aluminum anodized Material nozzle, type flat / round jet with cap,
stainless steel 0.5 mm Material needle: 0.5 standard with tool set
without retaining bolts Documentation in German Automatic spray gun M
18

200-0216

200-0279

200-0290

200-0422

2830-050-0157

2830-200-0190

2900-010-0150

2900-010-0506

2900-010-0651

2900-010-0768

2900-040-4610

2900-040-4660

2900-080-3069

2900-200-0142

6300-030-4811

6302-090-0718

6303-090-0719

6304-090-0720

6988-6991

A2745 1

FOR MP520

MDM 2L

MIKRO3, M14X0.75 (200-0154)

MP520

NBR- PTFE

RL-72

HS 30 2K

Spray gun HS 30 2K suction / flow connection Material guide: Suction
connection stainless steel Locking screw with needle stroke adjustment
Material nozzle flat-round, HVLP, type HV3, stainless steel, 1.2 mm XLine
air nozzle flat-round, type XHV3 H, aluminum anodized, Material needle,
stainless steel 1.2 mm Activator nozzle set 0.3 mm without activator
spray air setting (standard) Operating instructions in German

MP400

diaphragm pump * Control MP 400 * Diaphragm : PTFE Valve balls :
stainless steel Valve seats : stainless steel Valve O-rings : PTFE *
Fittings: brass Pump holder for wall mounting Documentation in German
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Diaphragm pump MP 400 Customs tariff number 8413 81 00
060-0461 Extended air nozzle inclined jet 0.8mm

060-3475 XLINE Luftdüse Typ XMFR-K 0,5 mm, Aluminium eloxiert

060-0842 Luftdüse Typ "K" 1,0 mm

060-3475 XLINE air nozzle type XMFR-K 0.5 mm, anodised aluminium

060-0842 Air nozzle type "K" 1.0 mm

mikro 3 1 mm

RA 6 HVLP Spray Gun

200-0142

060-0839 air nozzle type "K" 0.5 mm

050-0166 material nozzle Fl-Rd 0.5mm

070-0321 material needle 0.5mm

S 2900-010-0

060-3413

050-0652

070-0317

200-0426/

Automatic spray gun M 18 Closure part with needle stroke adjustment
with 2 regulators for flat and round jet air, grid spring Atomizing air
connection with plug-in screw connection MS/nickel-plated for hose with 8
mm outer diameter Control air connection with push-in fitting MS/nickel-
plated for hose with 6 mm outer diameter Head part, stainless steel with
2 material connections, 1/8" IG Material connection right: Closed
stainless steel Material connection left: double nipple AG1/8" to AG1/8",
stainless steel Needle packing: Seal UHMW XLINE air nozzle flat/round
jet XMFR-K 0.5 mm, anodized aluminum Material nozzle, type flat / round
jet with cap, stainless steel 0.5 mm Material needle: 0.5 standard with
tool set without retaining bolts Documentation in German

A200-D7

Mp 400

5008-070-2397

1050410

1050443

M10 / Automatikspritzapparate

A11

Hs-25 Manual Gun (Nozzle Diameter 2.5 Mm),
And Tungsten Carbide Needle Nozzle

050-1078 Ex.(5008-050-1078)

2831-200-0152

1050701

010-0444

1300-040-1374

F1,5 For A-11
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Type 0-7bar Article 6988-6991

010-0638

Valve For Mp520

Mikro 3

1300-010-0679

5291-200-0227

1050433

R1,2 For A-11

Nbr- Ptfe Membrane For Mp400

A14 Hvlp Spray Gun, Air Nozzle Type Hv3a Size
1,

T277003

1050-090-0513(Ex10500000900513)

Protruding Special Paint Needle For A14 Hvlp,
Diam. 1,0 Mm

010-0445

Repair Kit For Valve For Type Mp520

Flieã223;Becher Uni 1000 Ml

2800-090-1439

A-11

090-1780

1300-010-0638

Material Adel 1.2 Mm

Mp-400 Membrane Pump Ceramic Type

Mp-520

Repair Kit For Mp520 Pump

Valve Body For Mp520

Paint Nozzle For A14 Hvlp, Diam. 1,0 Mm

5008-050-1078

1300-010-0827

Auflagegitter

1050544

Verlõ;Ngerung 45; F. Mikro-2/3

1300-010-0142

2830-200-0180 (Ex 2800 – 090 – 1439)

Mp-400 Membrane Pump Standard Type

200-0142 , Type M10
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6540-130-0281

050-0999

Gasket Kit For A14 Hvlp

Air Cap For A14 Hvlp, Size I

2830-200-0154

8240-303

2830-200-0154+5008-200-0225

Spritzautomat Mikro-3

Paint Needle For A14 Hvlp, Diam. 1,0 Mm

Valve For Mp520 Pump

8227-080-1536

Nozzle Set Complete For A-11

Mp-400 Membrane Pump For Waterborne
Coatings

090-0831

090-1970

Automatic Spray Gun Mikro-3 M14x0,75

090-1658

1300-080-0854

Mp-400

T276491
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